THE DATASHEET OF
PS2802-4-F3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
R08DS0156EJ0102  Rev.1.02 Page 1 of 15
Aug 22, 2022
PS2802-1
PS2802-4
PIN  CONNECTION

R08DS0156EJ0102  Rev.1.02 Page 4 of 15
Aug 22, 2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number *1 Solder Plating
Specification
Packing Style Safety Standard
Approval
Application Part
Number *2
PS2802-1 PS2802-1-A Pb-Free Embossed Tape 50 pcs Standard Products
(UL, CSA, BSI
Approved)
PS2802-1
PS2802-1-F3 PS2802-1-F3-A Embossed Tape 3 500 pcs/reel
PS2802-1-V PS2802-1-V-A Embossed Tape 50 pcs UL, CSA, BSI,
DIN EN 60747-5-5
Approved PS2802-1-V-F3 PS2802-1-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 3 500 pcs/reel
PS2802-4 PS2802-4-A Embossed Tape 10 pcs Standard Products
(UL, CSA, BSI,
Approved)
PS2802-4
PS2802-4-F3 PS2802-4-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 500 pcs/reel
PS2802-4-V PS2802-4-V-A Embossed Tape 10 pcs UL, CSA, BSI,
DIN EN 60747-5-5
Approved PS2802-4-V-F3 PS2802-4-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 500 pcs/reel
Notes: *1. When specifying CTR rank, please add “/CTR rank” after Order Number.
         ex.  L rank :  PS2802-1-A/L
Notes: *2.  For the application of the safety standard, the following part number should be used.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit
PS2802-1 PS2802-4